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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY - II

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena Mladý talent BUDOSPORT
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 12.5.2018 - 12.5.2018

7
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

08070 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov1
Drotárová Oľga

Neznámy
Neznáma16

J5 kríženec
  0  52,91   0,09Ema KUŠNÍROVÁ

 

28
ARAGON 08708

07549 JK VMV Košice2
Lellaková Monika

Alias
Fantagiro10

SVK TK
  0  52,64   0,36Monika LELLÁKOVÁ

 

58
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro3
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený15

J6 kríženec
  0  54,93   1,93Janka ZACHEROVÁ

 

13
LADY 2002 10378

08156 JK VMV Košice4   0  55,06   2,06Laura KOČIŠOVÁ
 

16
MAURÍCIUS 04636

07843 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota5
Sihelský Ivan

Obvod 1 4425
Milka20

D4 SVK TK
  0  50,78   2,22Ema ZAGYIOVÁ

 

60
KRUSZYNKA 10212

00913 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice6
Petruňáková Lýdia, Mgr.

nedoložený
nedoložená08

pony
  0  50,76   2,24Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ

 

31
VISTOR 07843

05663 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok7 J8   0  50,39   2,61Jakub KRIŠŠÁK
 

44
FIONA 10329

07054 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš8 J5   0  49,82   3,18Veronika MIKLUŠOVÁ
 

37
SIGLAVY XI-2 05812

07972 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice9
TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

Siglavy XI 234 Servo
Boneta 545 (N IX-38)16

J7 lipican
  0  49,31   3,69Ingrid GÁBOROVÁ

 

48
ISKRA 09565

01160 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš10   0  49,08   3,92Erika KUNDRÍKOVÁ
 

30
HESSA 06387

07743 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok11
Krišák Pavol

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172114

D2 SVK TK
  0  48,19   4,81Katarína KRAVÁRIKOVÁ

 

52
GENY 06212

08145 JK HANISKA Prešov12
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327714

J6 SVK TK
  0  47,56   5,44Natália MATEJOVÁ

 

49
SÓFIA 5 08656

06706 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš13 J7   0  47,41   5,59Klaudia HANKOVÁ
 

5
CHAMPIONE 09612

07235 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Bružina Peter

Charisma 3761
Cheryl 407107

J5 SVK TK
  0  47,27   5,73Tímea BUDAJOVÁ

 

39
L´SCALA D 09931

06954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice15
TJ Slávia UVLF

Catango Z 814
Loou 69/30414

J7 CZE TK
  0  46,52   6,48Samuel PAĽA

 

4
WARISSA 08909

08055 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr16
Sklenárová Daniela

Wolfgang
Wally14

hafling
  0  45,5   7,5Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ

 

18
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota17
Sihelský Ivan

nedoložený
nedoložená05

teplokrvník
  0  44,35   8,65Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

50
ELANTRA 09917

03707 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov18
Kravec Pavol

Alias 4572
Elza 454508

SVK TK
  4  52,17   0,83Pavol KRAVEC

 

15
SZELÍD 09898

07842 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota19
Gledurová Lucia

nedoložený
nedoložená13

J5 teplokrvník
  4  50,55   2,45Lucia GLEDUROVÁ

 

17
ALJA 10203

07987 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota20
Polláková Tamara

2258 Quido / Quoniam
4401 Anděla09

D1 SVK TK
 elim.Tamara POLLÁKOVÁ

 

14
RACHEL 2011 10377

08155 JK VMV Košice20 Y9  elim.Tímea TISZOVÁ
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY - II

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena EJOT
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 12.5.2018 - 12.5.2018

39
L´SCALA D 09931

06954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice1
TJ Slávia UVLF

Catango Z 814
Loou 69/30414

J7 CZE TK
  0  63,8   0,2Samuel PAĽA

 

21
PAPILLON 49 05833

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.2
Podoláková Michaela, Ing.

Papillon/Papillion
Duellano II-21 41015

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,69   0,31Veronika URBÁNOVÁ

 

8
GADONA 05200

JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve3 J6   0  63,18   0,82Lenka BOROVSKÁ
 

42
RONCEVAL-B 07891

07115 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice4
Tarabová Lucia, MVDr., Ph

Rock`n Roll 577
Scarlet 68/91 04680911

J6 CZE TK
  0  65   1Tereza POLLÁKOVÁ

 

37
SIGLAVY XI-2 05812

07972 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice5
TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

Siglavy XI 234 Servo
Boneta 545 (N IX-38)16

J7 lipican
  0  62,73   1,27Ingrid GÁBOROVÁ

 

34
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.6
Orosová Adriana

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3707

Y0 SVK TK
  0  62,47   1,53Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

58
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro7
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený15

J6 kríženec
  0  61,89   2,11Janka ZACHEROVÁ

 

28
ARAGON 08708

07549 JK VMV Košice8
Lellaková Monika

Alias
Fantagiro10

SVK TK
  0  66,17   2,17Monika LELLÁKOVÁ

 

20
COMERO-2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce9
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel07

SVK TK
  0  61,7   2,3Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

54
ZARA 10224

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve10
Stratil Radomír, MVDr.

Cry For Me 1259
Palestra08

SVK TK
  0  61,16   2,84Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

69
CLINTENDER 08965

04251 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice11
Hermanová Zuzana

Clintord I.
Nina09

Holsteiner
  0  61,11   2,89Zuzana HERMANOVÁ

 

11
BORIS DU MELNIRE 08493

07380 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve12 Y9   0  66,93   2,93Tereza BERGENDYOVÁ
 

63
I WANT YOU 06436

07552 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice13
Martinčeková Ina

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858817

J6 oldenburg
  0  61,01   2,99Alena BABJAKOVÁ

 

41
ASHARD "S" 07647

07632 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice14
Horáková Silvia, Ing.

Marco Pollo/Przedswi
Medlin "S"12

J6 SVK TK
  0  60,9   3,1Katarína HORÁKOVÁ

 

12
FOR HOPE 10321

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve15   0  60,55   3,45Zdenek KUCHÁR
 

29
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 JK VMV Košice16
Šivec Andrej, Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami14

Furioso
  0  59,01   4,99Sláva ŠIVECOVÁ

 

1
HELLA DROSSANA 10065

04168 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc17
Počatko Štefan SHR

Drosseklang II
Huberta 164306

SVK TK
  0  58,94   5,06Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

5
CHAMPIONE 09612

07235 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve18
Bružina Peter

Charisma 3761
Cheryl 407107

J5 SVK TK
  0  58,7   5,3Tímea BUDAJOVÁ

 

45
TAURUS 10328

07566 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš19 J5   0  57,86   6,14Tamara HUDÁKOVÁ
 

4
WARISSA 08909

08055 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr20
Sklenárová Daniela

Wolfgang
Wally14

hafling
  0  57,2   6,8Alexandra JAŠKOVÁ

 

22
NEW COMER 08817

06617 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová21
Horáková Saša

New Time
Tiffany I11

J6 Holsteiner
  0  57,17   6,83Saša HORÁKOVÁ

 

2
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc22
Počatko Štefan

Charisma /115/
Huberta 164307

SVK TK
  0  56,94   7,06Patrik TOMKO

 

57
ROYAL 09441

07737 APOLONIA Lieskovany23
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

J7 SVK TK
  0  55,3   8,7Dominika ŠTEINEROVÁ

 

48
ISKRA 09565

01160 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš24   1  68,23   4,23Erika KUNDRÍKOVÁ
 

52
GENY 06212

08145 JK HANISKA Prešov25
Hagyariová Andrea

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327714

J6 SVK TK
  1  69,13   5,13Natália MATEJOVÁ

 

3
MARINO 10281

03060 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov26   4  64,62   0,62Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
 

13
LADY 2002 10378

08156 JK VMV Košice27   4  65,24   1,24Laura KOČIŠOVÁ
 

16
MAURÍCIUS 04636

07843 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota28
Sihelský Ivan

Obvod 1 4425
Milka20

D4 SVK TK
  4  62,75   1,25Ema ZAGYIOVÁ

 

44
FIONA 10329

07054 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš29 J5   4  60,25   3,75Veronika MIKLUŠOVÁ
 

18
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota30
Sihelský Ivan

nedoložený
nedoložená05

teplokrvník
  8  58,78   5,22Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

56
AMUR 10028

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany31
Šteiner Emil

Harlon 4605
Antilopa /Ascot 2/ 306

SVK TK
  9  68,58   4,58Merek ŠTEINER

 

19
OTHELLO 06185

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce32
Labudová Zuzana

Najoom
Oita14

J5 anglický TK
 31 116,21  52,21Viktória BENDIKOVÁ

 

15
SZELÍD 09898

07842 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota33
Gledurová Lucia

nedoložený
nedoložená13

J5 teplokrvník
 elim.Lucia GLEDUROVÁ

 



14
RACHEL 2011 10377

08155 JK VMV Košice33 Y9  elim.Tímea TISZOVÁ
 

50
ELANTRA 09917

03707 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov33
Kravec Pavol

Alias 4572
Elza 454508

SVK TK
 elim.Pavol KRAVEC

 

33
TOBIAS 08758

07658 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce33
Mihaliková Emília, Ing.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Sally08

D3 SVK TK
 elim.Kristína LOVÁSOVÁ

 

60
KRUSZYNKA 10212

00913 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice33
Petruňáková Lýdia, Mgr.

nedoložený
nedoložená08

pony
 elim.Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY - II

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena Autoškola Grendel
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Košice, 12.5.2018 - 12.5.2018

36
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice1
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
  0   0  32,09Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

67
COMANDER 08774

05019 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice2
JMC Lužany

Cashman Can 4584
Jasná/Jagna09

SVK TK
  0   0  32,93Nikola MIKITOVA

 

38
MILLADA 10171

07200 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice3
Nálepka s.r.o.

Mill Pond 6148
Lada 50/51608

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  34,34Nikola NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

22
NEW COMER 08817

06617 JK "MIRAGE" Spišská Nová4
Horáková Saša

New Time
Tiffany I11

J6 Holsteiner
  0   0  35,75Saša HORÁKOVÁ

 

62
SANTINA 10170

03421 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice5
Sopková Jana

Stakkatol
Layla10

oldenburger
  0   0  36,26Jana SOPKOVÁ

 

63
I WANT YOU 06436

07552 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice6
Martinčeková Ina

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858817

J6 oldenburg
  0   0  36,73Alena BABJAKOVÁ

 

55
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  37,39Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

20
COMERO-2 09539

02216 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce8
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Comero 411
Camélia/Boris du Mel07

SVK TK
  0   4  32,55Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

68
ADMANDO 08898

05074 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice9
Soľanková Katarína

Aristo Z
Athéna08

SVK TK
  0   4  32,64Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

 

10
KALUT 07472

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve10
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404211

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  34,46Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

23
PERZEUS 05220

05942 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec11
Mídelka Marián, Ing.

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117217

Y9 SVK TK
  0   4  34,89Mária ZVAROVÁ

 

43
COCO LOCO 10326

02190 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš12   0  19  62,62Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

11
BORIS DU MELNIRE 08493

07380 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13 Y9   4  64,87Tereza BERGENDYOVÁ
 

41
ASHARD "S" 07647

07632 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice14
Horáková Silvia, Ing.

Marco Pollo/Przedswi
Medlin "S"12

J6 SVK TK
  4  64,88Katarína HORÁKOVÁ

 

2
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc15
Počatko Štefan

Charisma /115/
Huberta 164307

SVK TK
  4  66,2Patrik TOMKO

 

54
ZARA 10224

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve16
Stratil Radomír, MVDr.

Cry For Me 1259
Palestra08

SVK TK
  4  66,93Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

9
GAJUS 08168

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve17
JK Slávia SNV

Pompey
Rebeka VS 90811

D4 SVK  TK
  6  78,77Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

53
VALENTINO-CHESTER 08342

04620 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve18
Stratil Radomír, MVDr.

Cry For Me 1259
Estra VS 62409

Y0 SVK TK
  8  66,58Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

69
CLINTENDER 08965

04251 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice19
Hermanová Zuzana

Clintord I.
Nina09

Holsteiner
  8  68,21Zuzana HERMANOVÁ

 

8
GADONA 05200

JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve20 J6   8  68,9Lenka BOROVSKÁ
 

66
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice21
Paľa Samuel

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

J7 Kríženec
 12  58,44Samuel PAĽA

 

56
AMUR 10028

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany22
Šteiner Emil

Harlon 4605
Antilopa /Ascot 2/ 306

SVK TK
 12  64,87Merek ŠTEINER

 

33
TOBIAS 08758

07658 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce23
Mihaliková Emília, Ing.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Sally08

D3 SVK TK
 12  67,84Kristína LOVÁSOVÁ

 

21
PAPILLON 49 05833

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.24
Podoláková Michaela, Ing.

Papillon/Papillion
Duellano II-21 41015

D4 SVK TK
 16  94,18Veronika URBÁNOVÁ

 

57
ROYAL 09441

07737 APOLONIA Lieskovany25
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

J7 SVK TK
 17  82,84Dominika ŠTEINEROVÁ

 

45
TAURUS 10328

07566 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš26 J5  20  67,38Tamara HUDÁKOVÁ
 

34
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.27
Orosová Adriana

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3707

Y0 SVK TK
 22 120,87Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

29
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 JK VMV Košice28
Šivec Andrej, Ing.

The Bart Furioso-145
Furioso XV-12 Pirami14

Furioso
 25 115,02Sláva ŠIVECOVÁ

 

19
OTHELLO 06185

07836 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce29
Labudová Zuzana

Najoom
Oita14

J5 anglický TK
 elim.Viktória BENDIKOVÁ

 

32
CARA MIA 08522

04164 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce29
NOXWEL spol. s r.o.

Cesano II
Casanova 1309

SVK TK
 elim.Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

3
MARINO 10281

03060 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov29  elim.Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
 

40
FELICIA 09796

03795 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice29
Sabolová Jana, Ing.

Indoctro
Marina08

KWPN
 elim.Jana SABOLOVÁ

 

59
CASIO 3 07923

08134 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro29
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155213

SVK TK
 elim.Karolína SISKOVÁ

 



12
FOR HOPE 10321

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve29  elim.Zdenek KUCHÁR
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JARNÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY - II

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena Nálepka s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Košice, 12.5.2018 - 12.5.2018

10
KALUT 07472

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Gulašová Tereza

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404211

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  38,67Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

68
ADMANDO 08898

05074 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice2
Soľanková Katarína

Aristo Z
Athéna08

SVK TK
  0   4  42,27Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

 

70
FELICIA 09796

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve3
Sabolová Jana, Ing.

Indoctro
Marina08

KWPN
  0  12  40,57Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

59
CASIO 3 07923

08134 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro4
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155213

SVK TK
  4  63,24Karolína SISKOVÁ

 

61
CASPAR G 08549

00913 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice5
PETCAR SERVIS s.r.o.

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360310

holsteiner
  4  64,87Lýdia PETRUŇÁKOVÁ

 

64
RICHIE RICH 08912

03647 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice6
Martinčeková Ina

Cassiano
Tassika10

holsteiner
  4  65,43Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ

 

67
COMANDER 08774

05019 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice7
JMC Lužany

Cashman Can 4584
Jasná/Jagna09

SVK TK
  4  65,87Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

46
AVALON 07475

06706 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš8 J7   4  68,22Klaudia HANKOVÁ
 

35
LEGIA 08936

04095 HIPOCLUB Bratislava9
Matulník Peter, MUDr.

Levinsky 3569
Galia09

SVK TK
  4  68,43Peter MATULNÍK

 

38
MILLADA 10171

07200 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice10
Nálepka s.r.o.

Mill Pond 6148
Lada 50/51608

J5 CZE TK
  4  68,53Nikola NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

32
CARA MIA 08522

04164 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce11
NOXWEL spol. s r.o.

Cesano II
Casanova 1309

SVK TK
  5  78,1Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

66
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice12
Paľa Samuel

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

J7 Kríženec
  8  65,27Samuel PAĽA

 

53
VALENTINO-CHESTER 08342

04620 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve13
Stratil Radomír, MVDr.

Cry For Me 1259
Estra VS 62409

Y0 SVK TK
  8  66,47Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

55
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  8  70,18Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

23
PERZEUS 05220

05942 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec15
Mídelka Marián, Ing.

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117217

Y9 SVK TK
 12  68,97Mária ZVAROVÁ

 

36
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice16
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
 12  89,98Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

62
SANTINA 10170

03421 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice17
Sopková Jana

Stakkatol
Layla10

oldenburger
 12  91,48Jana SOPKOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 14.5.2018 13:59:32 1Str:


